
LOT 8 WESTWIND ESTATES.

ORB 979-1744, WD 1012-47,

JUSTICE RONALD R/JUSTICE CONNIE S
529 SW MADISON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

07-4S-16-02791-108

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

7416.0200 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/13/2024 JB 5.21 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
3

333,168
33,240
65,000

431,408
119,860
311,548

HX HB 51,411
260,137
431,408

0

437,503

1195/2211 5/28/2010 WD U V 16 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD & CONNIE JUSTI

RONALD & CONNIE JUS

1121/1108 6/06/2007 WD Q V 105,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACOB MATHEWS

RONALD & CONNIE JUS
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30297 SFR 1,073 07/17/2012

27724 STORAGE 250 04/02/2009

2014HX Base Yr

529 SW MADISON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,112 116.5673 130.56 406,303 2013 2013 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2554

BAS 1,668 100 1,668 178,575

FGR 594 55 327 35,008

FOP 246 30 74 7,922

FOP 524 30 157 16,808

FUS 886 100 886 94,854

3,918 3,112 333,168

BAS= W15 S8 FOP= W26 S10 E4  R2 U2  E5  D2 R2  E13 N10$ S10
W13  L2 U2  W5  D2 L2  W4 FGR= N27 W22 S27 E22$ W22 S16 E7
FOP= S18 E50 N18 W8 S10 W11 S3 W12 N3 W11 N10 W8$ E8 S10 E11
S3 E12 N3 E11 N10 E14 N34$ PTR= N30 FUS=  N3 E11 N25 W34 S25
E11 S3 E12$ S30$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 26,400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 21 420.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 840

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,500

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

33,240

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 50,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


